AX61410
Specifications
Rear viewFront view Top viewSupports ATX  or
redundant PSU
1 x 12 cm DC fan
Standard Color Black/Beige
Construction Heavy-duty steel
System Board TM version       ATX or Micro-ATX motherboard

Optional Accessories
Backplane Options
Ordering Information
AX61410TM
(P/N: E261410100)
4U 7-slot black rackmount chassis for ATX/Micro-ATX motherboard without PSU
AX61410WM
(P/N: E261410101)
4U 7-slot beige rackmount chassis for ATX/Micro-ATX motherboard without PSU
AX61410TB
(P/N: E261410102)
4U 14-slot black rackmount chassis for full-size SBC without PSU
AX61410WB
(P/N: E261410103)
4U 14-slot beige rackmount chassis for full-size SBC without PSU
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
50904B24010E  ATX 400W FSP-400-70PFL (SK)
50916A06000E ATX 600W SS-600ES2